
Audi A1 Fun Cup lights 予選 2021 / 12 / 26 11:23

結果表 Weather :Fine
Track :Dry

1 102 Class-1 1 阿野  雅樹 REAL TRADING LAB A1 Audi A1 GB 2'13.280 6 / 10 123.250
2 305 Class-3 1 篠原  拓朗 Audi A1 Fun Cup A1 Fun Cup 2'13.889 6 / 11 0.609 0.609 122.690
3 301 Class-3 2 藤井優紀/森愼一 Team Mori Audi A1 A1 Fun Cup 2'13.977 7 / 11 0.697 0.088 122.609
4 308 Class-3 3 織戸   学 Audi A1 Fun Cup A1 Fun Cup 2'14.593 8 / 11 1.313 0.616 122.048
5 201 Class-2 1 近藤   翼 Audi A1 Fun Cup lights Audi A1 8X 2'14.774 10 / 10 1.494 0.181 121.884
6 311 Class-3 4 阿野  雄紀 REAL TRADING LAB A1 Audi A1 GB 2'15.165 11 / 11 1.885 0.391 121.531
7 310 Class-3 5 下田 紗弥加 Audi A1 Fun Cup A1 Fun Cup 2'15.179 11 / 11 1.899 0.014 121.519
8 307 Class-3 6 土屋  圭市 Audi A1 Fun Cup A1 Fun Cup 2'15.183 11 / 11 1.903 0.004 121.515
9 202 Class-2 2 川端 伸太朗 Audi A1 Fun Cup lights Audi A1 8X 2'15.843 10 / 10 2.563 0.660 120.925
10 103 Class-1 2 阿野  凌馬 REAL TRADING LAB A1 Audi A1 GB 2'16.103 6 / 10 2.823 0.260 120.694
11 302 Class-3 7 武尾幸子/藤田真哉 A1 Team RCIT A1 Fun Cup 2'16.193 10 / 11 2.913 0.090 120.614
12 309 Class-3 8 織戸  茉彩 Audi A1 Fun Cup A1 Fun Cup 2'17.007 10 / 11 3.727 0.814 119.898
13 306 Class-3 9 古賀   功 TAKUMI Audi A1 A1 Fun Cup 2'17.114 8 / 11 3.834 0.107 119.804
14 304 Class-3 10 中野   光 PHX_HN A1 A1 Fun Cup 2'17.698 7 / 11 4.418 0.584 119.296
15 303 Class-3 11 斉藤  浩徳 Freem Audi A1 A1 Fun Cup 2'17.962 7 / 11 4.682 0.264 119.068
16 203 Class-2 3 森   花海 Audi A1 Fun Cup lights Audi A1 8X 2'18.802 9 / 10 5.522 0.840 118.347
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